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Eatons Patisserie Sicilian Lemon Cheesecake - Information

A tangy Sicilian lemon cheesecake heaped with moist lemon sponge chunks, sweet lemon flavoured
cream, decorated with white chocolate shavings, lemon curd drizzle and dusted with sweet snow.

TFS Product Code: 031365
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 27/09/2024
Date Produced: 20/06/2026
Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100m|
Energy (kcal) 392.00
Energy (kJ) 1631.00
Protein (g) 6.00
Sesame Gluten Crustaceans Eggs Lupin  Nuts Carb (9) 30.10

Of Which Sugars (g) 18.30

@ Fat (g) 26.90
Of Which Saturates

Milk  Celery Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Peanuts (9) 8.50
Fibre (g) 0.70
Salt (g) 0.47

Fish  Molluscs Mustard

Dietary Information

Key:

Kosher Vegetarian__Halal _Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Eatons Patisserie Sicilian Lemon Cheesecake - Information

TFS Product Code: 031365
Suppliers Product Code:

Information Last Updated: 27/09/2024
Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Ingredients

Cream (<b>MILK</b>), <b>WHEAT </b>Flour (With Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Wholemeal
<b>WHEAT </b>Flour, Vegetable Shortening (Palm & Rapeseed Qil), Sugar, Partially Invert Sugar Syrup,
Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Carbonate), Salt, Light Soft Cheese [Skimmed
<b>MILK</b>, Cream (<b>MILK</b>), Skimmed <b>MILK </b>Powder, Lactic Cultures, Salt, <b>MILK
</b>Protein, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate E202)], Plain Muffin Base [Sugar, <b>WHEAT </b>Flour
(With Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Whole <b>EGG </b>Powder, Modified Starches (Maize, Tapioca),
Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Bicarbonate), Emulsifier
(Propane-1,2-Diol Esters Of Fatty Acids E477), Skimmed <b>MILK </b>Powder, <b>WHEAT </b>Gluten,
<b>EGG </b>Yolk Powder, Salt, Flavouring], Lemon Juice Concentrate, Vegetable Oil (Palm & Rapeseed
Oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids E471), Flavouring, Colouring (Annatto
Bixin E160b(i), Curcumin E100), Cream Stabiliser {Sugar, Dried Glucose Syrup, Gelatine, Modified Starch
[Acetylated Distarch Phosphate E1414], <b>EGG </b>Yolk Powder, Acidity Regulator [Disodium
Phosphate E450(i)], Salt}, White Chocolate Shavings [Sugar, Whole <b>MILK </b>Powder, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier (<b>SOYA </b>Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Rapeseed Qil, Sicilian Lemon
Curd ( Sugar, Free Range <b>EGG </b>(18%), Salted Butter (<b>MILK</b>), (14%) (Butter (<b>MILK</
b>), Salt), Water, Concentrated Lemon Juice (8%) (Concentrated Lemon Juice, Preservative Sodium
Metabisulphite (<b>SULPHITES</b>)), Gelling Agent: Agar, Lemon Oil, Lemon Concentrate (Sugar,
Concentrated Lemon Juice, Lemon Peel, Water, Lemon Puree, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid E330),
Glucose Syrup, Pectin (E440), Lemon Oil, Stabiliser (Guar Gum E412 Locust Bean Gum E410),
Preservative (Potassium Sorbate E202), Colour (Algal Carotenes E160a iv Anthocyanins E163), Natural
Flavouring, Sugar, Soft Light Brown Sugar (Sugar And Cane Molasses), Invert Sugar Syrup, Beef Gelatine,
Sweet Snow [Dextrose, Sugar, Cornflour, Vegetable Oil (Palm)].

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

To Defrost: Remove all packaging and refrigerate Store below -18°C. Once defrosted store at 5°C =
for 12 hours. Shelf life after defrosting 2 - 4 days. 2°C.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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